
 Village of Sterling Ridge 
Residential Design Review Committee 

Regular Meeting - 4:00 p.m. – February 4, 2016  
The Woodlands Township  

2801 Technology Forest Blvd. 
The Woodlands, Texas 77381 

 
AGENDA 

 
A. Welcome/call to order 

 
B. Public Comments (3 minutes) 

 
C. Consideration and Action of Minutes for January 7, 2016 

 
D. Review and Disposition of the applications on the Review List for “Exhibit A” 

 
E. Staff Approval  List for February 4, 2016 

 
F. Consideration and action concerning the absence of any committee member 

 
G. Committee Member Comments (3 minutes) 

 
H. Staff Comments (3 minutes) 

 
I. Adjournment 

 
Exhibit A - Village of Sterling Ridge 

Application Review List 

 
 

Applications Reviewed Owner Name Property Address Sec Block 
 

Lot 
 

1 
Driveway and related 
improvements 

 

RONALD L 
LABUSCHEWSKY  

 

131 S BANTAM WOODS CIR 

 

0006 

 

0003 

 

0023 

 

2 
Screened enclosure and 
related improvements 

 

RONALD L 
LABUSCHEWSKY  

 

131 S BANTAM WOODS CIR 

 

0006 

 

0003 

 

0023 

 

3 
Tree removal and related 
improvements 

 

JAY MCKINNEY  

 

14 FRESH POND PL 

 

0025 

 

0001 

 

0039 

 

4 
In-ground pool and spa and 
related improvements 

 

THOMAS ALAN BEHNKE  

 

18 PLAYER PINES CT 

 

0032 

 

0001 

 

0022 

 

5 Tree removal and related 
improvements 

 

THOMAS ALAN BEHNKE  

 

18 PLAYER PINES CT 

 

0032 

 

0001 

 

0022 

 

6 
Tree removal and related 
improvements 

 

ERNEST T MOLNAR  

 

22 MARQUISE OAKS PL 

 

0045 

 

0001 

 

0023 

 

7 Wood deck and related 
improvements 

 

JACK NARANJO  

 

6 CARMELINE DR 

 

0025 

 

0001 

 

0003 

 

8 Patio Cover and related 
improvements 

 

WILLIAM JAMES TIETZE  

 

66 N DULCET HOLLOW CIR 

 

0007 

 

0001 

 

0010 

 

9 
Summer Kitchen and related 
improvements 

 

WILLIAM JAMES TIETZE  

 

66 N DULCET HOLLOW CIR 

 

0007 

 

0001 

 

0010 

 

10 Fireplace and related 
improvements 

 

WILLIAM JAMES TIETZE  

 

66 N DULCET HOLLOW CIR 

 

0007 

 

0001 

 

0010 

 



11 
Room addition and related 
improvements 

 

RAHUL SALOOJA  

 

86 S VEILWOOD CIR 

 

0065 

 

0001 

 

0047 

 

12 
Arbor and related 
improvements 

 

JOHN M THOMSON  

 

91 S VERSHIRE CIR 

 

0091 

 

0003 

 

0023 

 

13 
Patio and related 
improvements 

 

JOHN M THOMSON  

 

91 S VERSHIRE CIR 

 

0091 

 

0003 

 

0023 

 

*This schedule represents an estimate of the order for the agenda items listed and some of the items may be 
considered on a summary basis.  

 
 

______________________________________ 
Property Compliance Manager 
for The Woodlands Township 
 

 
 
 
 
 
This building is wheelchair accessible. Handicap parking spaces are available.  To request other accommodations 
call 281-210-3800 or email ADA@thewoodlandstownship-tx.gov.  Agendas can be viewed on the Township’s 
website at http://www.thewoodlandstownship-tx.gov/index.aspx?nid=509. 
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