Village of Sterling Ridge Residential Design Review Committee Regular Meeting - 4:00 p.m. – February 4, 2016

The Woodlands Township 2801 Technology Forest Blvd. The Woodlands, Texas 77381

AGENDA

- A. Welcome/call to order
- B. Public Comments (3 minutes)
- C. Consideration and Action of Minutes for January 7, 2016
- D. Review and Disposition of the applications on the Review List for "Exhibit A"
- E. Staff Approval List for February 4, 2016
- F. Consideration and action concerning the absence of any committee member
- G. Committee Member Comments (3 minutes)
- H. Staff Comments (3 minutes)
- I. Adjournment

Exhibit A - Village of Sterling Ridge

Application Review List

	Lt									
	Applications Reviewed	Owner Name	Property Address	Sec	Block	Lot				
1	Driveway and related improvements	RONALD L LABUSCHEWSKY	131 S BANTAM WOODS CIR	0006	0003	0023				
2	Screened enclosure and related improvements	RONALD L LABUSCHEWSKY	131 S BANTAM WOODS CIR	0006	0003	0023				
3	Tree removal and related improvements	JAY MCKINNEY	14 FRESH POND PL	0025	0001	0039				
4	In-ground pool and spa and related improvements	THOMAS ALAN BEHNKE	18 PLAYER PINES CT	0032	0001	0022				
5	Tree removal and related improvements	THOMAS ALAN BEHNKE	18 PLAYER PINES CT	0032	0001	0022				
6	Tree removal and related improvements	ERNEST T MOLNAR	22 MARQUISE OAKS PL	0045	0001	0023				
7	Wood deck and related improvements	JACK NARANJO	6 CARMELINE DR	0025	0001	0003				
8	Patio Cover and related improvements	WILLIAM JAMES TIETZE	66 N DULCET HOLLOW CIR	0007	0001	0010				
9	Summer Kitchen and related improvements	WILLIAM JAMES TIETZE	66 N DULCET HOLLOW CIR	0007	0001	0010				
10	Fireplace and related improvements	WILLIAM JAMES TIETZE	66 N DULCET HOLLOW CIR	0007	0001	0010				

11	Room addition and related improvements	RAHUL SALOOJA	86 S VEILWOOD CIR	0065	0001	0047
12	Arbor and related improvements	JOHN M THOMSON	91 S VERSHIRE CIR	0091	0003	0023
13	Patio and related improvements	JOHN M THOMSON	91 S VERSHIRE CIR	0091	0003	0023

^{*}This schedule represents an estimate of the order for the agenda items listed and some of the items may be considered on a summary basis.



Property Compliance Manager for The Woodlands Township

This building is wheelchair accessible. Handicap parking spaces are available. To request other accommodations call 281-210-3800 or email ADA@thewoodlandstownship-tx.gov. Agendas can be viewed on the Township's website at http://www.thewoodlandstownship-tx.gov/index.aspx?nid=509.